SECTION 2
BALUSTRADE & POOL
GLASS HARDWARE
Product Catalogue 2024
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL2 10/2023
SECTION 2 | BALUSTRADE AND POOL
Product Page

2.6m OBFCBC24
End Cap OBFCEC
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TYPE CODE PRICE
Fixing Kits
Concrete OFIX7
Steel OFIX
Timber (Through Bolt) OFIX6
Timber (Lag Screw) OFIX8
VISTA  KITS & COMPONENTS
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL10 10/2023
PRODUCT OVERVIEW | STANDOFF FITTINGS
BALUSTRADE & POOL
STANDOFF FITTINGS
SYSTEM MAX WIND LOAD
(Subject to glass type & � xing method)
OCCUPANCY
TYPE/S
GLASS
CAPACITIES
SUITABLE SUBSTRATE
SD50
(50mm Double Disc System)
Extra High A, B, E & C3 12mm - 17.5mm Concrete, Timber, Steel
SD75
(75mm Single Disc System)
Extra High A, B, E & C3 12mm - 17.5mm Concrete, Steel
SD100
(100mm Single Disc System)
Very High A, B, E & C3 12mm - 17.5mm Concrete, Steel
PF150
(Point Fix Plate System)
Very High A, B, E & C3 12mm - 17.5mm Concrete, Timber, Steel
PRADIS
(Standoff radis Clamp System)
Extra High
A, B, E, C1/C2, C3,
C5, D & F
12mm to 21.5mm Concrete, Timber, Steel
 EP  Electroplated      PC  Powdercoated    LF  Living Finish
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL 1110/2023
PRODUCT OVERVIEW | STANDOFF FITTINGS
SD50 | 50mm DoubleDisc System
The DoubleDisc SD50 system is a 50mm diameter traditional stainless steel anchor � xing
o� ering, ideal for those seeking a more industrial frameless glass balustrade aesthetic.
The standoff ody sets the glass panels out from the deck to assist with water draining
and cleaning. The system is ideal for external/internal balconies, stairs and landings. It
can be � xed directly to either timber, steel or concrete surfaces and is � nished with an
interlinking top rail (where required) in a choice of stainless steel or powder coat colours
to suit. The � nish options are mirror polished stainless steel with a hidden � xing detail or
satin stainless steel with a visible � xing detail. Adjustable options are also available.
PAGES: 24 - 27
SD75 | 75mm Single Disc System
The SingleDisc SD75 was born from testing and modelling balustrade � xings to determine
the optimum economical � tting for clamp � xing balustrades. The outer disc was pro� led
to give an attractive appearance and the single � xing point means it can be located on
the edge of narrow concrete slabs or steel pro� les.
PAGES: 28 - 29
SD100 | 100mm Single Disc System
The SingleDisc SD100 was designed to provide a more solid aesthetic look to single point
clamping, as an alternative option to DoubleDisc, SD50 or continuous plate systems.
The outer and inner discs are simple circular pro� les and the single � xing point means it
can be located on the edge of narrow concrete slabs or steel pro� les.
PAGES: 30 - 31
PF150 | Point Fix Plate System
Designed in response to demands for maximum visibility, the PlateFix PF150 Frameless
Glass Balustrade presents minimal � xings and clearer views beyond the glass panels. The

*Posts are all P.O.A - Please contact the team for further
information & pricing.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXING TYPE CODE PRICE
Floor Mount
Includes 1x Post and fixing kit specifie
Concrete OB100-C
Timber/Steel OB100-T
Face Fixed
Includes 1x Post and fixing kit specifie
Concrete OB101-C
Bolt Through OB101-T
Steel OB101-S
Face Fixed
*With Concealed Fixings
Includes 1x Post and fixing kit specifie
Concrete OB101C-C
Steel OB101C-S
SEMI-FRAMELESS POSTS
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL26 10/2023
PRODUCT OVERVIEW | SPIGOTS & STRUT POSTS
BALUSTRADE & POOL
SPIGOTS & STRUT POSTS
SYSTEM MAX WIND LOAD
(Subject to glass type & � xing method)
OCCUPANCY TYPE/S GLASS CAPACITIES SUITABLE SUBSTRATE
SP15 Extra High
A, B, E & C3
12mm - 17.5mm Concrete, Timber, Steel
Pool Fencing
SP10 Medium
A, B, E & C3
10mm - 13.5mm Concrete, Timber, Steel
Pool Fencing
SP13 Extra High
A, B, E & C3
12mm - 17.5mm Concrete, Timber, Steel
Pool Fencing
SP14 Extra High
A, B, E & C3
12mm - 17.5mm Concrete, Timber, Steel
Pool Fencing
PS175 Medium
A & C3
10mm to 12mm Concrete, Timber, Steel
Pool Fencing
PR160 High
A & C3
10mm to 12mm Concrete, Timber, Steel
Pool Fencing
 EP  Electroplated      PC  Powdercoated    LF  Living Finish
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL 2710/2023
PRODUCT OVERVIEW | SPIGOTS & STRUT POSTS
SP15/10 | Base Fix
The Oval Base � x Strut Posts SP15 & SP10 are a popular choice
when it comes to unmatched quality and ease of use. The
stunning strut design creates an architectural statement in itself,
available in Polished, Satin or Brushed Black. These can be used
with 10mm up to 17.52mm Glass.
PAGE: 43
SP13 | Face/Side Fixed
The Face/Side � x Strut Post SP13 is a new product complimenting
the base � xed posts to allow side � xing applications with larger
Glass spans and sizes. These are a popular choice when it comes
to unmatched quality and ease of use. The stunning strut design
creates an architectural statement in itself, available in Polished,
Satin or Black. These can be used with 12mm up to 17.52mm Glass.
PAGE: 44
SP14 | Centrally Fixed
The Centrally � xed Strut Post SP14 is a new product
complimenting the base and side � xed posts to provide a seamless

 EP  Electroplated      PC  Powdercoated    LF  Living Finish
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL 4110/2023
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TYPE CODE PRICE
S40 Squareline Interlinking
Handrail Capping (5.8m)
5.8m stock lengths, 40mm wide x 30mm
high, easy to install using simple tools, no
on site welding required. Squareline is easily
attached to the glass using a compression fi
rubber molding. 2205 Duplex
Suitable for 12-21.5mm glass
Joiners, end caps and wall mount brackets
are glued together using tube lock.
Satin Stainless S40-SS
Polished
Stainless
S40-PS
S25 Slimline Interlinking
Handrail Capping (5.8m)
5.8m stock lengths, 25mm wide x 21mm
high, easy to install using simple tools, no
on site welding required. Squareline is easily
attached to the glass using a compression fi
rubber molding. 2205 Duplex
Suitable for 10-12mm glass
Joiners, end caps and wall mount brackets
are glued together using tube lock.
Satin Stainless S25-SS
Polished
Stainless
S25-PS
Straight Joiner
40mm S40J-180
25mm S25J-180
End Cap
40mm S40-EC
25mm S25-EC
Wall Anchor
40mm
LH S40-WAL
RH S40-WAR
25mm
LH S25-WAL
RH S25-WAR
Cast 90deg Corner
40mm S40-J90
25mm S25-J90
Vertical Adjustable Joiner
40mm S40-VAJ
25mm S25-VAJ
Horizontal Adjustable Joiner
40mm S40-HAJ
25mm S25-HAJ
Link Rail Rubber Gasket
SR25 / 12-13.5mm
SR40 / 12-13.5mm
            SR40 / 12-15mm
SR40 / 13-16mm
SR40 / 16-19mm
Link Rail Loctite 243
50mlbottle
243 TL2680
S40/25 HANDRAIL FITTINGS
40
30
25
21
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL42 10/2023
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE
Round Steel Glass Clamp - Flat Back
No glass preparation required

PANEL CLAMPS
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL44 10/2023
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS TYPE CODE PRICE
Round Arm Section Bracket
Round Section Arm.
Suitable for Timber or Stainless Steel Handrails.
316 Satin Stainless Steel (SS)
10-15mm Glass
(*Specify Glass thickness on order)
10-15mm
Glass
HBR90G
Solid Wall
Fixing
HBR90W
Square Arm Section Bracket
Square Section Arm.
Suitable for Timber or Stainless Steel Handrails.
316 Satin Stainless Steel (SS)
10-15mm Glass
(*Specify Glass thickness on order)
10-15mm
Glass
HBS90G
Solid Wall
Fixing
HBS90W
Heavy Duty – Round Arm Section Bracket
Round Section Arm.
Suitable for Stainless Steel Handrails.
Requires a welded connection to the rail.
316 Satin Stainless Steel (SS)
10-15mm Glass
(*Specify Glass thickness on order)
10-15mm
Glass
HBHDR90G
Square Cover Kit Satin
Stainless
HB50SCK
HANDRAIL BRACKETS
Additional HR50/R90 and S90 MFG brackets available on request P.OA.
 EP  Electroplated      PC  Powdercoated    LF  Living Finish
SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL SECTION 2  |  BALUSTRADE AND POOL 4510/2023
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS FINISH CODE PRICE
HBGM1 Round
Glass Mounted
Handrail Bracket
2205 Duplex stainless
steel, used with
balustrades that require
a load supporting
interlinking rail 26mmØ
hole in glass
Satin
Stainless
HBGM1-SS
Polished
Stainless
HBGM1-PS
HBGM2 Square
Glass Mounted
Handrail Bracket